
$799,900

5102 CIRCLE DRIVE
https://vizorealty.com

Stunning 4BR/3.5BA Home with Pool Oasis on Half-Acre Lot – This elegant 3,300 sqft
home offers the perfect blend of classic charm and modern amenities, nestled on a
generous half-acre lot. Inside, you’ll find a formal living room and formal dining room
ideal for entertaining, along with a spacious great room featuring soaring ceilings that
fill the home with natural light. The heart of the home is the well-appointed kitchen,
designed with functionality and flow in mind. It features space for informal dining, a
bar setup perfect for entertaining, and not one but two pantriesâ��offering plenty of
storage for all your culinary needs. The main-level master suite is a true retreat,
boasting a large bathroom with double vanity, walk-in shower, water closet, and a
spacious walk-in closet. Upstairs, three additional bedrooms bring flexibilityâ��one
with a Jack and Jill bath setup, and another with a private suite configuration ideal for
guests or teens. Step outside to your private backyard oasis, complete with a sparkling
fiberglass pool, an expansive pool deck, and a covered patio perfect for relaxing or
hosting gatherings. A dedicated pool half bath and an exterior storage room add
convenience to this outdoor haven. Additional features include a two-car garage with
abundant built-in storage and access to even more attic storage. This thoughtfully
designed home has it allâ��space, style, and a resort-like setting for year-round
enjoyment. Located in the Forest Acres neighborhood where you are tucked away from
the hustle and bustle of the city but still close enough to get virtually anywhere in town
within minutes! Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse
vendors who may appear in listings.

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE

• 3320 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 3 days ago Listing Date: 2025-05-08

Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Single Family

Status: ACTIVE Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 3320 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0.5 acres Year built: 2003

MLS ID: 608200 TMS: 14111-05-04

Full Baths: 3

Building Details
Price Per SQFT: 240.93 Style: Traditional

New/Resale: Resale Foundation: Crawl Space

Heating: Central,Other Cooling: Central

Water: Public Sewer: Public

Garage Spaces: 2 Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Brick-All Sides-AbvFound

Amenities & Features
Pool on Property: Yes Garage: Garage Attached,

side-entry

Features: Corner, Deck, Gutters - Full, Other Porch - Covered,
Patio, Pool House, Sprinkler

HOA Info
HOA: N



School Info
School District: Richland One Elementary School: Satchel Ford

Secondary School: Crayton High School: A. C. Flora

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: The Moore Company Listing Agent: Terri, A, Irvin


